Ueshiro Shorin-Ryu Karate USA
Schedule of Events
January 1, 2026 to February 28, 2027

Date

Event

Location

January 15, 2026 (Thursday)

January 29. 2026
February 2, 2026 (Thurs. - Mon.)

March 5, 2026 (Thursday)

April 18, 2026 (Saturday)

April 23. 2026 (Thursday)

May 21, 2026 (Thursday)

June 11, 2026 (Thursday)

July 16. 2026 (Thursday)

August 20, 2026 (Thursday)

September 13th or 20th, 2026 (Sunday)

September 17, 2026 (Thursday)

October 15, 2026 (Thursday)

October 22 to 26, 2026 (Thurs - Mon.)
TO BE CONFIRMED

November 12. 2026 (Thursday)

December 6, 2026 (Sunday)

December 17, 2026 (Thursday)

Roundtable Discussion with Hanshi and Kyoshi(s)

Annual Florida Karate Weekend - 63rd Anniversary Event

Book Club - Chapter 9 - "Motobu Choki Sensei: The Master Fighter" of
Master Nagamine's book, "Tales of Okinawa's Great Masters"

Annual Cherry Blossom Workout

Book Club - Articles, pictures, and other materials focused on Master Ueshiro
appearing in the 30th and 50th Commemorative Journals"

Roundtable Discussion with Hanshi and Kyoshi(s)

Book Club - Chapter IV - Tactical Dispositions" of
Sun Tzu's "The Art of War"

Roundtable Discussion with Hanshi and Kyoshi(s)

Book Club - Chapter 1, "A Brief History of Karate-Do" of
Master Nagamine's book, "The Essence of Okinawan Karate-Do"

911 Memorial Workout

Roundtable Discussion with Hanshi and Kyoshi(s)
Book Club - "The Katas", by Kenji Tokitsu

Annual Black Belt workout

Roundtable Discussion with Hanshi and Kyoshi(s)
Annual Weapons Workout

Book Club - Chapter 8 - "Kyan Chotoku Sensei: A Tiny Man" of
Master Nagamine's book, "Tales of Okinawa's Great Masters"

January 28, 2027 through Annual Florida Karate Weekend
February 1, 2027 (Thurs. - Mon.)
TO BE CONFIRMED
2026 Virtual Meeting Months Annual Black Belt Workouts
Book Club Roundtable
March January January 29 - February 2, 2026; Florida, Cocoa Beach
April May
June July October 22 - 26, 2026, Location TBD
August September
October November January 28 - February 1, 2027; Florida, Cocoa Beach
December

Worldwide Zoom

Florida (Cocoa Beach)

Worldwide Zoom

Virginia (Falls Church)

"Worldwide Zoom

Worldwide Zoom

Worldwide Zoom

Worldwide Zoom

Worldwide Zoom

NYC
Worldwide Zoom
Worldwide Zoom
TBD
Worldwide Zoom
NYC

Worldwide Zoom

Florida (Cocoa Beach)




